(@]
[@N
Q)
~
Q
|
Q
Q
>~
=
S
N
S
S
R
=
Q
S
T
o\
R
14 .3
19 545
| ?168.3
18 FCK
@/ (K A
\ \
L——
=] @400

D95

////////nydPauU[ area 34.3 cm?

1996

SECTION X=X

SCALE

1/5

0

—
=]

"
\
@ A\
>
N\
AINAN
v Ny
<
al
||
4 /
3 /|
/
s
|2~ ]
‘=’:T:‘1
|
| _ _J
| i ﬂ ||| ]
| + 4{}; _ ||| ||| |||
R
[
1 |
|
| |
|
25 5 Inbusbout DIN912 - M6x12 - AZ-70 - RVS --
2h i Greasenipple 17674 - St --
23 i Varkenstaart 6 mm - RVS --
27 i Cover - - RVS M01-01-07
2 6 /eskantbout DIN931 - M16x55 - 8.8 Verzinkf |- St --
20 6 Veerring DIN127B - M16 - A2 - RVS --
19 8 /eskantbouf DIN931 - M20x60 - 8.8 Verzinkt]- St --
18 8 Veerring DIN1278 - M20 - A? - RVS --
17 8 /eskantmoer DIN9B5 - M20 - A2-70 - RVS --
16 8 /eskantbout DIN931 - M20x70 - AL-80 - RVS --
15 2 /eskantbout DIN931T - M12x20 - AZ2-70 - RVS --
14 2 Veerring DIN1I2Z7TB - M12 - A? - RVS --
13 i Lock plafe - - St M01-01-05
12 i Packing - - - M01-01-11
i i Mountingplate - - St M01-01-08
10 i Pull rope 8x41 WS+stc.diam 20mm L=? - St M01-01-13
9 i Axe - - RVS M01-01-10
8 i Fork GS - Vremac St GAFFEL
7 i Hydraulic cyl. Vremac V21-80-45-1100/FD-GS-DW-1-E-1-K St CYLINDER
6 i Pedestal - - St M01-01-01
5 2 Bearingbush - - ALBr M01-01-06
A i Roll - - St M01-01-03
3 i Roll Axe - - RVS M01-01-04
2 1 Flange - - St M01-01-09
1 1 Rol housing - - St M01-01-02
Item no.|No. req'd |Description Remarks Stock no. Mat. Orwg. no.
Mat.: Surface roughness: Status:
Angle folerances Dimension folerances
30° =30° +0.5° 25:25+ 2 25,0=2540,2 25,00=25+0,02
30°30°  =30°30" +0.5 25=25+ 1 25,0=2540,1 25,00=2520,07
30°30'30” =30°30'30  +0.5" 25:2540,5  25,0=2540,05  25,00=25+0,005 Rev. Date Discripfion
Date: Drawn by: Approved by: Scale: Proj. Size:
20-Jan-04 Klb 1/5 (} E A1
GRO | Name Stock no.:
- Drwg. no.:
~ M01-01-00/

The information contained on fthis drawing is the copyright of Fugro Engineers B.V. and must nof be communicated fto a third person or company

without our wriften permission




